25GBASE-BX SFP28
1330nmTX/1270nmRX 10km
DOM Transceiver
• 25GE LR
• eCPRI & CPRI
1www.fs.com
25GBASE-BX SFP28 1330NMTX/1270NMRX 10KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
Application

25GBASE-BX SFP28 1330NMTX/1270NMRX 10KM DOM TRANSCEIVER
12www.fs.com
Order Information
Part Number Description
SFP28-25GSR-85 25G SFP28 850nm 100m DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25GLR-31 25G SFP28 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25GER-31 25G SFP28 1310nm 30km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25GER-31 25G SFP28 1310nm 40km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX 25G SFP28 1270nm-TX/1330nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver
SFP28-25G-BX 25G SFP28 1330nm-TX/1270nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver
CWDM-SFP25G-10SP 25G CWDM SFP28 1270nm 10km DOM Transceiver
CWDM-SFP25G-10SP 25G CWDM SFP28 1290nm 10km DOM Transceiver
CWDM-SFP25G-10SP 25G CWDM SFP28 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver